
 

Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya(Autonomous), Latur 

Structured Work Plan for Teaching 

Academic Year-2020-21 

First Term 

 
1. Details of Classes to be taught         Krishna Deshmukh  

Sr. No. Class Name of Asst. Professor Subject Paper Weekly 

Lectures 

1 B. Com II A  

Krishna Deshmukh  English 

Communicative English 05 

2 B A II Reading Drama-V 04 

3 M A II Women’s Writings 04 

4 B. Voc.I Practical English-I 04 

5 
B.voc.II.  

 
Soft-Skills-I 

04 

    

Total Lectures Per Week  21 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

1. Details of Classes to be taught 

Name of Teacher:     Krishna Deshmukh  Class   : B.Com. II (Third Semester)  Communicative English-III 

Sr. 

No. 

Subject Unit and Chapter to be covered Date No. of 

Lectures 

Academic activities to be 

organized 

No. of Test / 

Assignment with topic 

and date 

1  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ENGLISH 

 

Unit -1:  

 

Basic Skills in English language 

 

Qualities of a Good Reader 

 

Bad Habits of  Reading 

 

Sub Skills of Reading  

Types of Reading 

 

 

 

 

13/07/20 to 31/07/20 

 

 

03/08/20 to 15/08/20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

09 

 

Online Teaching through 

Microsoft Team App 

 

Use of PPT 

 

Assignment Seminar 

Presentation 

2 Unit- 2:  
Features of Writing  

Writing Techniques 

Writing Comprehension 

 

 

16/08/20 to 31/08/20 

 

01/09/20 to 12/09/20 

 

 

08 

 

10 

Online Teaching through 

Microsoft Team App 

 

Use of PPT 

 

3 Unit- 3  

Six Short Stories 

 

Honesty Comes from the Heart 

 

 

 

13/09/20 to 12/10/20 

 

13/10/20 to 29/10/20 

 

18 

 

10 

 

Online Teaching through 

Microsoft Team App 

 

Use of PPT 

 

Class Test on MCQ 

4 Unit 4 

Written Communication- Letter 

& email 

Job application with CV Biodata 

Resume 

 

02/11/20 to 26/11/20 

 

01/12/20 to 15/12/20 

 

18 

 

08 

 

Videos of email writing 

Class Test 

 

 



              

 

2. Summary of Lesson Plan 

Name of Teacher:     Krishna Deshmukh  Class   : M A II (Third Semester)  Women’s Writings 

Sr. 

No

. 

Subject Unit and Chapter to be 

covered 

Date No. of 

Lectures 

Academic activities to be 

organized 

No. of Test / 

Assignment with 

topic and date 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

     

3 

 

  

    

4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ENGLISH 

Unit 1 

a) Literary Background 

of Women’s Writings  
Feminism, Female, 

Gynocentric 

Criticism 

Mrs. Dalloway 
Unit 2 The Mill on the Floss 

 

 

Unit 3 Jane Eyre 

 

 

Unit 4 The Wide Sargasso  

Sea 

 

 

13/07/20 to 13/08/20 

 

 

 

16/08/20 to 10/09/20 

 

18/09/20 to 28/10/20 

 

30/10/20 to 28/11/20 

 

 

 

 

16 

 

 

 

          17 

 

18 

 

20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Online Teaching through 

Microsoft Team App 

 

Use of PPT  

 

 

 

 

Online 

Assignment 

Seminar 

Presentation 

 

 

 

 

Class test on MCQ 

Course Teacher      Head        Principal 



3. Summary of Lesson Plan 

Name of Teacher: Krishna Deshmukh  Class: B. Voc.I (First Semester)  Practical English-I 

Sr. 

No

. 

Subject Unit and Chapter to be 

covered 

Date No. of 

Lectures 

Academic activities to be 

organized 

No. of Test / 

Assignment with 

topic and date 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

     

3 

 

  

     

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ENGLIS

H 

 

 

Unit I  Fundamental of 

Speech and Basic Grammar 

A) Phonetics 

B) Functional Grammar 

Unit II 

What is communication? 

 

Unit III 

Aspects of communication 

 

Unit IV 

 

Written communication 

 

 

05/10/20 to 28/10/20 

01/11/20 to 30 /11/20 

 

01/12/20 to 31/12/20 

 

04/01/21 to 28/01/21 

 

01/02/21 to 20/02/21 

 

 

 

       19 

 

       

       20 

 

15 

 

14 

 

 

 

 

Online Teaching through 

Microsoft Team App 

 

Use of PPT  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Online 

Assignment 

Seminar 

Presentation 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MCQ test on 

syllabus 

 

Course Teacher      Head        Principal 

 



4. Summary of Lesson Plan 

 

Name of Teacher:     Krishna Deshmukh  Class: B.voc. II. (Third Semester) Soft-Skills-I 

 American Literature XI 

 

Sr. 

No

. 

Subject Unit and Chapter to be 

covered 

Date No. of 

Lectures 

Academic activities to be 

organized 

No. of Test / 

Assignment with 

topic and date 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

   3 

 

  

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ENGLIS 

 

 

 

Unit I  

Introduction to soft-skills 

Definition, scope, need and 

nature. 

Unit II 

1.Acritical, creative and 

positive thinking 

2.Self -Management 

3.Problem solving 

4.Effective Team works 

Unit III 

Values 

1.Meaning 2. importance 3. 

kinds 4. Concept of morality, 

duty, character. 

Unit IV: Attitude 

1.positive 2. Negative 3. 

Neutral 

 

Revision 

 

 

21/07/20 to 12/08/20 

13/08/20 to 29/08/20 

 

02/09/20 to 11/09/20 

12/09/20 to 30/09/20 

01/10/20 to 09/10/20 

 

10/10/20 to 31/11/20 

 

04/12/20 to 17/12/20 

 

 

15 

08 

 

07 

09 

05 

 

20 

 

07 

 

 

Online Teaching through 

Microsoft Team App 

 

Use of PPT  

 

 

 

 

 

Online 

UT I 

Assignment 

Seminar 

Presentation 

 

 

 

 

MCQ test on 

taught topics 

 

 

 

Group Discussion 

 

Course Teacher      Head        Principal 

 

 

 

 

 



5. Summary of Lesson Plan 

Name of Teacher:     Krishna Deshmukh   Class   : B A II (Third Semester)  Reading Drama V 

 

Sr. 

No

. 

Subject Unit and Chapter to be 

covered 

Date No. of 

Lectures 

Academic activities to be 

organized 

No. of Test / 

Assignment with 

topic and date 

 

1 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

        

3 

 

  

 

 

 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ENGLIS

H 

Unit I Background of 

Drama 

i) Drama Theory and History 

ii) Types of Drama 

iii)Major movements and 

Periods 

  

Unit II  

 

Refund 

 

Unit III  

The Dear Departed 

 

Unit IV  

The Boy Comes Home 

Revision 

 

 

13/07/20 to 30/07/20 

 

 

 

 

03/08/20 to 29/08/20 

 

01/09/20 to 30/09/20 

 

01/10/20 to 31/10/20 

 

 

15/10/20 to 26/11/20 

 

 

01/12/20 to 15/12/20 

 

12 

06 

     10 

 

 

16 

 

     17 

 

10 

10 

08 

 

 

19 

 

 

05 

 

Online Teaching through 

Microsoft Team App 

 

Use of PPT  

s 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Online 

Assignment 

Seminar 

Presentation 

 

 

 

 

 

Class Test on 

MCQ 

 

Course Teacher      Head        Principal 



 

 

 

Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya (Autonomous), Latur 

Structured Work Plan for Teaching 

Academic Year-2020-21 

Second Term 

 
1. Details of Classes to be taught         Krishna Deshmukh  

Sr. No. Class Name of Asst. Professor Subject Paper Weekly 

Lectures 

1 B.A. II 

Krishna Deshmukh  English 

Reading Drama-VII 04 

2 M.A. II Special Author 04 

3 B. Voc.I Practical English-II 04 

4 
B.voc. II.  

 
Soft-Skills-II 

04 

5      B.A.III Reading Prose 04 

6.    

Total Lectures Per Week 20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1. Details of Classes to be taught 

Name of Teacher:     Krishna Deshmukh  Class   : M A II (Fourth Semester)                 Special Author 

Sr. 

No

. 

Subject Unit and Chapter to be 

covered 

Date No. of 

Lectures 

Academic activities to be 

organized 

No. of Test / 

Assignment with 

topic and date 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

     

3 

 

  

    

4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ENGLIS

H 

Unit 1 

a) Background of the 

Novel 

b) Sula 

 

 

 

 

Unit 2 

a) Background of the Novel 

b) beloved 

 

 

 

Unit 3 

a) Background of the Novel 

b) The Bluest Eye 

 

 

 

 

Unit 4 

a) Background of the Novel 

b) Tar Baby 

 

 

22/02/21 to 23/03/21 

 

 

 

 

24/03/21 to 15/04/21 

 

 

 

15/04/21 to 30/04/21 

 

 

 

01/05/21 to 15/05/21 

 

  

 

18 

 

 

 

 

11 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

 

Online Teaching through 

Microsoft Team App 

 

Use of PPT 

 

Online 

UT I 

Assignment 

Seminar 

Presentation 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Quiz and Group 

Discussion 

 

Course Teacher      Head        Principal 



2. Summary of Lesson Plan 

Name of Teacher:     Krishna Deshmukh  Class: B. Voc.I (Second Semester)                                       `Practical English-II 

Sr. 

No

. 

Subject Unit and Chapter to be 

covered 

Date No. of 

Lectures 

Academic activities to be 

organized 

No. of Test / 

Assignment with 

topic and date 

1 

 

 

2 

 

     

3 

 

  

  

4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ENGLI

SH 

Unit I  Oral Communication 

1.Telephonic Communication 

2.Inter cultural 

Communication 

 

Unit II Effective 

Communication 

1.Interview 2. Public Speaking 

3. Speech 

Unit III    Reading Skill 

Reading Instructions and 

Guidelines 

Rules Procedures & 

Agreements 

Unit IV   Writing Skills 

Notice, Agenda, Minutes, 

Business Letters & Report 

Writing. 

Memo Writing & Resume 

Writing 

 

22/02/21 to 20/03/21 

 

 

 

21/03/21 to 08/04/21 

 

09/04/21 to 30/04/21 

 

 

03/05/21 to 20/05/21 

 

15 

 

 

 

     12 

 

      10 

 

 

      12 

 

 

 

 

Online Teaching through 

Microsoft Team App 

 

Use of PPT 

 

 

 

Assignment 

Seminar 

Presentation 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MCQ Test and 

Quiz   

 

Course Teacher      Head        Principal 

 

 



3. Summary of Lesson Plan 

 

Name of Teacher:     Krishna Deshmukh Class: B. Voc.II (Fourth Semester)                                        Soft-Skills-II 

Sr. 

No

. 

Subject Unit and Chapter to be 

covered 

Date No. of 

Lectures 

Academic activities to be 

organized 

No. of Test / 

Assignment with 

topic and date 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

   3 

 

  

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ENGLISH 

 

 

 

Unit I Career Selection 

1.Skill of Selection Career 

2.Entrepreneureship 

3.Business 

4.Service Sector 

Unit II Components of 

Attitude 

1.Formation of Attitude 

2.Emotional Behavioral 

3. Functions of Attitude 

 

 

Unit III 

Leadership and Team 

Management 

Unit IV 

Personality Development 

 

 

 

22/02/21 to 24/03/21 

 

 

29/03/21 to 20//04/21 

 

 

 

21/04/21 to 06/05/21 

 

 

07/05/21 to 15/05/21 

 

 

16 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

06 

 

 

06 

 

 

 

Online Teaching through 

Microsoft Team App 

 

Use of PPT  

 

 

 

 

 

 

UT I 

Assignment 

Seminar 

Presentation 

 

 

 

 

Class Test 

 

Course Teacher      Head        Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 



4. Summary of Lesson Plan 

Name of Teacher:     Krishna Deshmukh   Class: B A II (Second Semester)  Reading Drama VII 

 

Sr. 

No

. 

Subject Unit and Chapter to be 

covered 

Date No. of 

Lectures 

Academic activities to be 

organized 

No. of Test / 

Assignment with 

topic and date 

 

1 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

        

3 

 

  

 

 

 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ENGLIS

H 

 

Unit I 

 Drama Theory and 

History 

1.Definition and Elements 

of drama 

2.Kinds of drama 

3.Major periods and 

movements 

 

Unit II  

Candida 

 

Unit III 

 As You Like It 

 

 

Unit IV 

Justice  

 

 

 

23/02/21 to 01/03/21 

 

 

 

02/03/21 to 27/03/21 

 

01/04/21 to 20/04/21 

 

 

21/04/21 to 15/05/21 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

 

16 

 

13 

 

 

12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Online Teaching through 

Microsoft Team App 

 

Use of PPT  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UT I 

Assignment 

Seminar 

Presentation 

 

 

 

 

 

MCQ Test 

 

Course Teacher      Head        Principal 

 

 

 



 

5. Summary of Lesson Plan 

Name of Teacher:     Krishna Deshmukh   Class: B A III (Six Semester)  Reading Prose 

 

Sr. 

No

. 

Subject Unit and Chapter to be 

covered 

Date No. of 

Lectures 

Academic activities to be 

organized 

No. of Test / 

Assignment with 

topic and date 

 

1 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

        

3 

 

  

 

 

 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ENGLIS

H 

 

Unit I 

1. Robert Lynd- One’s 

Habit 

2.V.S. Srinivasa Sastri- 

Mahatma Gandhi 

Unit II  

3.Thomas De Quincey-The 

Literature of knowledge 

and Literature of power 

4.Tagore-A Journey with 

My Father 

Unit III 

5. A.C. Benson-The 

Pleasure of Work 

6.Shri Aurobindo -Faith 

7.A.G. Gardiner- On the 

Rule of the Road 

Unit IV 

8. C.E.M. Joad-How 

Science has changed our 

Life 

9.B. Jerome Jerome – 

Uncle Podger Hangs a 

Picture 

10.C.D. Julian Huxley- Life 

can be Worth Living 

 

 

23/02/21 to 20/03/21 

 

 

 

21/03/21 to 10/04/21 

 

 

11/04/21 to 30/04/21 

 

 

 

 

01/05/21 to 15/05/21 

 

 

16 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

11 

 

 

 

 

08 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Online Teaching through 

Microsoft Team App 

 

Use of PPT  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UT I 

Assignment 

Seminar 

Presentation 

 

 

 

 

 

MCQ Test 

 

Course Teacher      Head        Principal 




