# Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya(Autonomous), Latur Structured Work Plan for Teaching Academic Year-2020-21 First Term

### 1. Details of Classes to be taught

Krishna Deshmukh

Sr. No.	Class	Name of Asst. Professor	Subject	Paper	Weekly			
					Lectures			
1	B. Com II A		-	Communicative English	05			
2	B A II			Reading Drama-V	04			
3	M A II			Women's Writings	04			
4	B. Voc.I	Krishna Deshmukh	English	Practical English-I	04			
5	B.voc.II.			Soft-Skills-I	04			
	Total Lectures Per Week 21							

Teache

Head Dr. Anuja Jadhav

Head Department of English Repartment of English Repartment of Antonio Mahavidyalaya, (Autonomous), Lator

PRINCIPAL Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya, Latur (Autonomous)

# 1. Details of Classes to be taught

Name of Teacher: Krishna Deshmukh

Class : B.Com. II (Third Semester) Communicative English-III

Sr. No.	Subject	Unit and Chapter to be covered	Date	No. of Lectures	Academic activities to be organized	No. of Test / Assignment with topic and date
1		Unit -1: Basic Skills in English language Qualities of a Good Reader Bad Habits of Reading Sub Skills of Reading Types of Reading	13/07/20 to 31/07/20 03/08/20 to 15/08/20	15 09	Online Teaching through Microsoft Team App Use of PPT	Assignment Seminar Presentation
2	ENGLISH	<b>Unit- 2:</b> Features of Writing Writing Techniques Writing Comprehension	16/08/20 to 31/08/20 01/09/20 to 12/09/20	08 10	Online Teaching through Microsoft Team App Use of PPT	
3		Unit- 3 Six Short Stories Honesty Comes from the Heart	13/09/20 to 12/10/20 13/10/20 to 29/10/20	18 10	Online Teaching through Microsoft Team App Use of PPT	Class Test on MCQ
4		Unit 4 Written Communication- Letter & email Job application with CV Biodata Resume	02/11/20 to 26/11/20 01/12/20 to 15/12/20	18 08	Videos of email writing	Class Test

Tranche Teacher

Head Dr. Anuja Jadhav Head Department of English R.

PRIN CIPAL Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya,Latur (Autonomous)

Name of Teacher: Krishna Deshmukh **Class** : M A II (Third Semester)

Women's Writings

Sr. No	Subject	Unit and Chapter to be covered	Date	No. of Lectures	Academic activities to be organized	No. of Test / Assignment with topic and date
1		Unit 1 a) Literary Background of Women's Writings Feminism, Female, Gynocentric Criticism Mrs. Dalloway Unit 2 The Mill on the Floss	13/07/20 to 13/08/20 16/08/20 to 10/09/20	16	Online Teaching through Microsoft Team App	Online Assignment Seminar Presentation
2	ENGLISH	<b>Unit 3</b> Jane Eyre	18/09/20 to 28/10/20	18	Use of PPT	Class test on MCQ
3		Unit 4 The Wide Sargasso Sea	30/10/20 to 28/11/20	20		
4						
Tear	And much	<u>s</u>	Head Dr. Anuja Jadi	lav		Helling Principal

Department of English R- jarshi Shuhu Mahavidyalaya, Department of English

Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya,Latur (Autonomous)

# Name of Teacher: Krishna Deshmukh

Class: B. Voc.I (First Semester) Practical English-I

Sr. No	Subject	Unit and Chapter to be covered	Date	No. of Lectures	Academic activities to be organized	No. of Test / Assignment with topic and date
1		Unit I Fundamental of Speech and Basic Grammar A) Phonetics B) Functional Grammar	05/10/20 to 28/10/20 01/11/20 to 30 /11/20	19	Online Teaching through Microsoft Team App	Online Assignment Seminar Presentation
		<b>Unit II</b> What is communication?	01/12/20 to 31/12/20	20	Use of PPT	
2	ENGLIS	<b>Unit III</b> Aspects of communication	04/01/21 to 28/01/21	15		
	Н	Unit IV				
		Written communication	01/02/21 to 20/02/21	14		MCQ test on syllabus
3						
_(	Frank	ehr	0:10-			
-	reacher		Head			Halling

Head Dr. Anuja Jadhav Head Department of English Repartment of English Repartment Shahu Mahavidyalaya, (Automomous) Latur

Principal PRINCIPAL Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya,Latur (Autonomous)

Name of Teacher: Krishna Deshmukh American Literature XI Class: B.voc. II. (Third Semester) Soft-Skills-I

Unit and Chapter to be No. of Test / Subject Academic activities to be Sr. Date No. of covered Lectures organized Assignment with No topic and date Unit I Online 1 Introduction to soft-skills Online Teaching through UT I Microsoft Team App Definition, scope, need and 21/07/20 to 12/08/20 15 Assignment nature. 08 Seminar 13/08/20 to 29/08/20 Unit II Use of PPT Presentation 1.Acritical. creative and positive thinking 02/09/20 to 11/09/20 07 2.Self -Management 3. Problem solving 2 12/09/20 to 30/09/20 09 4.Effective Team works **ENGLIS** 01/10/20 to 09/10/20 05 Unit III Values MCQ test on 1.Meaning 2. importance 3. 10/10/20 to 31/11/20 20 taught topics kinds 4. Concept of morality, 3 duty, character. **Unit IV: Attitude** 07 04/12/20 to 17/12/20 1.positive 2. Negative 3. **Group Discussion** Neutral Revision

Teacher

Dr. Anuja Jadhay

Dr. Anuja Jadhav Head Department of English R. jarshi Shuhu Mahavidyalaya, (Autonomous), Latur

Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya,Latur (Autonomous)

Name of Teacher: Krishna Deshmukh

#### **Class** : B A II (Third Semester) Reading Drama V

Sr. No	Subject	Unit and Chapter to be covered	Date	No. of Lectures	Academic activities to be organized	No. of Test / Assignment with topic and date
1		Unit I Background of Drama i) Drama Theory and History ii) Types of Drama iii)Major movements and Periods	13/07/20 to 30/07/20	12 06 10	Online Teaching through Microsoft Team App Use of PPT s	
2	ENGLIS	Unit II Refund Unit III	03/08/20 to 29/08/20	16		Online Assignment Seminar Presentation
	Н	The Dear Departed Unit IV	01/09/20 to 30/09/20	17		
3		The Boy Comes Home Revision	01/10/20 to 31/10/20	10 10 08		
			15/10/20 to 26/11/20	00		Class Test on MCQ
4			01/12/20 to 15/12/20	19		
				05		

much Teacher

Head Dr. Anuja Jadhav Head Department of English

darchi Sheiter

P.

PRIN Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya,Latur (Autonomous)

# Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya (Autonomous), Latur Structured Work Plan for Teaching Academic Year-2020-21 Second Term

#### 1. Details of Classes to be taught

Krishna Deshmukh

Sr. No.	Class	Name of Asst. Professor	Subject	Paper	Weekly Lectures			
1	B.A. II			Reading Drama-VII	04			
2	M.A. II			Special Author	04			
3	B. Voc.I			Practical English-II	04			
4	B.voc. II.	Krishna Deshmukh	English	Soft-Skills-II	04			
5	B.A.III			Reading Prose	04			
6.								
	Total Lectures Per Week 20							

Frank Teacher

Head Dr. Anuja Jadhav Head Department of English R. parshi Shuhu Mahavidyalaya, (Autonomous), Latar

Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya,Latur (Autonomous)

# 1. Details of Classes to be taught

Teacher

Name of Teacher:	Krishna Deshmukh	Class	: M A II (Fourth Semester)	Special Author
------------------	------------------	-------	----------------------------	----------------

Sr. No	Subject	Unit and Chapter to be covered	Date	No. of Lectures	Academic activities to be organized	No. of Test / Assignment with topic and date
1		<ul> <li>Unit 1</li> <li>a) Background of the Novel</li> <li>b) Sula</li> </ul>	22/02/21 to 23/03/21	18	Online Teaching through Microsoft Team App Use of PPT	Online UT I Assignment Seminar Presentation
2	ENGLIS H	Unit 2 a) Background of the Novel b) beloved	24/03/21 to 15/04/21	11		
3		<ul><li>Unit 3</li><li>a) Background of the Novel</li><li>b) The Bluest Eye</li></ul>	15/04/21 to 30/04/21	10		Quiz and Group Discussion
4		Unit 4 a) Background of the Novel b) Tar Baby	01/05/21 to 15/05/21	10		
-	Destr	muchs	3.2			Hanny-

5 Head Dr. Anuja Jadhav Head Department of English R. jarshi Shuhu Mahavidyalaya, (Autonomous) Later

rincipa PRINCIPAL Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya,Latur (Autonomous)

Name of Teacher: Krishna Deshmukh Class: B. Voc.I (Second Semester)

**`Practical English-II** 

Sr. No	Subject	Unit and Chapter to be covered	Date	No. of Lectures	Academic activities to be organized	No. of Test / Assignment with topic and date
1 2		Unit I Oral Communication 1.Telephonic Communication 2.Inter cultural Communication Unit II Effective	22/02/21 to 20/03/21	15	Online Teaching through Microsoft Team App	Assignment Seminar Presentation
		Communication 1.Interview 2. Public Speaking 3. Speech	21/03/21 to 08/04/21	12	Use of PPT	
3	ENGLI SH	Unit III Reading Skill Reading Instructions and Guidelines Rules Procedures &	09/04/21 to 30/04/21	10		
4		Agreements <b>Unit IV Writing Skills</b> Notice, Agenda, Minutes, Business Letters & Report Writing.	03/05/21 to 20/05/21	12		
		Memo Writing & Resume Writing				MCQ Test and Quiz

Franchs Teacher

Head Dr. Anuja Jadhav Head Department of English R. jarshi Shuhu Mahavidyalaya,

(Autonomous) Later

PRINCIPAL Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya, Latur (Autonomous)

Name of Teacher: Krishna Deshmukh Class: B. Voc.II (Fourth Semester)

Soft-Skills-II

			Lectures	organized	Assignment with topic and date
ENGLISH	Unit I Career Selection 1.Skill of Selection Career 2.Entrepreneureship 3.Business 4.Service Sector Unit II Components of Attitude 1.Formation of Attitude 2.Emotional Behavioral 3. Functions of Attitude	22/02/21 to 24/03/21 29/03/21 to 20//04/21	16 10	Online Teaching through Microsoft Team App Use of PPT	UT I Assignment Seminar Presentation
	Unit III Leadership and Team Management Unit IV Personality Development	21/04/21 to 06/05/21 07/05/21 to 15/05/21	06		Class Test
F	ENGLISH	3.Business4.Service SectorUnit II Components of Attitude1.Formation of Attitude2.Emotional Behavioral 3. Functions of AttitudeUnit III Leadership and Team Management Unit IV	3.Business4.Service SectorUnit II Components of Attitude1.Formation of Attitude2.Emotional Behavioral 3. Functions of Attitude3. Functions of AttitudeUnit III Leadership and Team Management Unit IV Personality Development21/04/21 to 06/05/21	3.Business4.Service SectorUnit II Components of Attitude1.Formation of Attitude1.Formation of Attitude2.Emotional Behavioral3. Functions of Attitude3. Functions of Attitude2.Emotional Behavioral3. Functions of Attitude2.Emotional Behavioral3. Functions of AttitudeUnit III Leadership and Team Management Unit IV Personality Development21/04/21 to 06/05/2106	3.Business 4.Service Sector Unit II Components of Attitude 1.Formation of Attitude 2.Emotional Behavioral 3. Functions of Attitude29/03/21 to 20//04/21Microsoft Team App Use of PPTENGLISHUnit III Leadership and Team Management Unit IV Personality Development21/04/21 to 06/05/2106Hicrosoft Team App

Tomache Teacher

Head

Dr. Anuja Jadhav Head Department of English R: parshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya, (Autonomous) Lator

PRINCIPAL Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya,Latur (Autonomous)

**Name of Teacher:** Krishna Deshmukh

Class: B A II (Second Semester) Reading Drama VII

Sr. No	Subject	Unit and Chapter to be covered	Date	No. of Lectures	Academic activities to be organized	No. of Test / Assignment with topic and date
1		Unit I Drama Theory and History 1.Definition and Elements of drama 2.Kinds of drama 3.Major periods and movements	23/02/21 to 01/03/21	10	Online Teaching through Microsoft Team App Use of PPT	UT I
	ENGLIS	Unit II Candida	02/03/21 to 27/03/21	16		Assignment Seminar Presentation
3	Н	Unit III As You Like It	01/04/21 to 20/04/21	13		
		Unit IV Justice	21/04/21 to 15/05/21	12		MCQ Test
4						

finich Teacher

Head

Dr. Anuja Jadhav Head Department of English Reparki Shahu Mahavidyalaya, (Autonomous), Latar

PRINCIPAL Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya,Latur (Autonomous)

**Name of Teacher:** Krishna Deshmukh

Class: B A III (Six Semester)

**Reading Prose** 

Sr. No	Subject	Unit and Chapter to be covered	Date	No. of Lectures	Academic activities to be organized	No. of Test / Assignment with topic and date
1		Unit I 1. Robert Lynd- One's Habit 2.V.S. Srinivasa Sastri- Mahatma Gandhi Unit II	23/02/21 to 20/03/21	16	Online Teaching through Microsoft Team App	
2	ENGLIS	3.Thomas De Quincey-The Literature of knowledge and Literature of power 4.Tagore-A Journey with My Father	21/03/21 to 10/04/21	10	Use of PPT	UT I Assignment Seminar Presentation
	Н	Unit III 5. A.C. Benson-The Pleasure of Work	11/04/21 to 30/04/21	11		
3		<ul> <li>6.Shri Aurobindo -Faith</li> <li>7.A.G. Gardiner- On the</li> <li>Rule of the Road</li> <li>Unit IV</li> <li>8. C.E.M. Joad-How</li> <li>Science has changed our</li> <li>Life</li> <li>9.B. Jerome Jerome –</li> <li>Uncle Podger Hangs a</li> <li>Picture</li> <li>10.C.D. Julian Huxley- Life</li> <li>can be Worth Living</li> </ul>	01/05/21 to 15/05/21	08		MCQ Test

Frank Teacher

Head Dr. Anuja Jadhav Head Department of English

PRINCIPAL Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya,Latur